

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Fiesta Soup Trio

Chicken Enchilada Soup Mix

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container

Serving size 1/8 package (7g)

Amount per serving

Calories 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 760mg 33%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 15mg 2%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 43mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Chicken Soup Base (salt, dextrose, maltodextrin, corn starch, sugar, dehydrated onion, hydrolyzed vegetable protein (hydrolyzed corn protein and sunflower oil), yeast extract, soybean oil (processing aid), silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent), rendered chicken fat with natural flavoring, and spice extractive (for color), Masa (corn treated with lime water), Powdered Cheese (Whey, reduced lactose whey, butter (cream, salt), buttermilk, salt, cheese [cheddar and blue cheeses (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes)]), disodium phosphate, natural flavor, color (paprika, turmeric, and annatto), lactic acid, citric acid, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as an anti-caking agent), Garlic Salt, Chili Powder, Parsley, Black Pepper, Cilantro, and Oregano. **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy.

Taco Soup Mix

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 1/6 package (7g)

Amount per serving

Calories 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 560mg 24%

Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 18mg 2%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 88mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Onion, salt, chili powder, garlic powder, herbs, and seasonings. **Allergens:** Contains Soy.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Tortilla Soup Mix

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 1/6 package (10g)

Amount per serving

Calories 25

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 1150mg 50%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 17mg 2%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 76mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Chicken Soup Base (salt, dextrose, maltodextrin, corn starch, sugar, dehydrated onion, hydrolyzed vegetable protein (hydrolyzed corn protein and sunflower oil), yeast extract, soybean oil (processing aid), silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent), rendered chicken fat with natural flavoring, and spice extractive (for color), minced onion, garlic powder, chili powder, black pepper, parsley, oregano, and cilantro.

Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix

Nutrition Facts

15 servings per container

Serving size 1/15 package (25g)

Amount per serving

Calories 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 90mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Wheat flour, aluminum free baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch and monocalcium phosphate), sugar, Parmesan cheese (whey, maltodextrin, buttermilk, natural Parmesan cheese flavor and salt), Asiago cheese (whey, maltodextrin, buttermilk, natural Asiago cheese flavor and salt), garlic powder, Cheddar cheese (whey, maltodextrin, buttermilk, natural cheddar cheese flavor and salt), and basil. *Allergens:* Contains Wheat and Milk.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Funnel Cake Mix

Nutrition Facts

10 servings per container

Serving size 9 Tbs (39g)

Amount per serving

Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 125mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 11%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 11mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 34mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients: Enriched bleached wheat flour (niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid with enzymes), sugar, aluminum free baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch and monocalcium phosphate), salt. *Allergens:* Contains Wheat.

Chocolate Chunk Cookie Mix

Nutrition Facts

18 cookies servings per container

Serving size 2 each (29g)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value

Total Fat 2.5g 3%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 105mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 55mg 2%

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients: Enriched bleached wheat flour (niacin, iron (reduced), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), semi-sweet chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), salt, and vanilla)), sugar, brown sugar, baking soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), and salt, natural and artificial vanilla powder (dextrose, natural and artificial flavors). *Allergens:* Contains Wheat, Milk, and Soy.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Peanut Butter Cookie Mix

Nutrition Facts

18 (2 cookies each) servings per container

Serving size 1/18 package (26g)

Amount per serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 11mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Enriched bleached wheat flour (niacin, iron (reduced), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), sugar, brown sugar, baking soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), salt, and vanilla flavor (dextrose, and natural and artificial flavors). *Allergens:* Contains Wheat.

Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix

Nutrition Facts

18 (2 cookies each) servings per container

Serving size 1/18 package (36g)

Amount per serving

Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 22mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Enriched bleached wheat flour (niacin, iron (reduced), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), sugar, natural and artificial vanilla powder (dextrose, natural and artificial flavors), cinnamon, salt, and baking soda (Sodium Bicarbonate). *Allergens:* Contains Wheat and Soy.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Awesome Oatmeal Cookie Mix

Nutrition Facts	
18 (2 cookies each) servings per container	
Serving size	3 TBS (25g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 35mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients: Oatmeal, enriched bleached wheat flour (niacin, iron (reduced), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), sugar, brown sugar, cinnamon, baking soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), salt, and other spices.
Allergens: Contains Wheat.

Beef Summer Sausage

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
2.5 servings per Container		Total Fat 20g	26%	Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Serving Size		Saturated Fat 8g	40%	Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
2oz (56g)		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 1 g	
Calories		Cholesterol 45mg	15%	Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
230		Sodium 630mg		27% Protein 11g	
per serving		Vitamin D 1mcg	6%	Iron 1mg	6%
		Calcium 5mg	0%	Potassium 193mg	4%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					

Ingredients: Beef, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Sugar, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Nitrite.

Jalapeño Beef Summer Sausage

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
2.5 servings per Container		Total Fat 20g	26%	Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Serving Size		Saturated Fat 8g	40%	Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
2oz (56g)		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 1 g	
Calories		Cholesterol 45mg	15%	Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
230		Sodium 630mg		27% Protein 11g	
per serving		Vitamin D 1mcg	6%	Iron 1mg	6%
		Calcium 5mg	0%	Potassium 193mg	4%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					

Ingredients: Beef, Salt, Dried Jalapeno, Spices, Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Nitrite.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Sharp Cheddar Spread

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving size	2 Tbsp. (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 150mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Ingredients: Sharp Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Reduced Lactose Whey, Cream, Lactic Acid, Sea Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Guar Gum, Corn Starch, Annatto Color.
Allergens: Contains Milk.

Smokey Bacon Spread

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving size	2 Tbsp. (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 150mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Ingredients: Sharp Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk, Salt, And Enzymes), Water, Reduced Lactose Whey, Cream, Veggie Bacon Bits (Pinto Beans, Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor [Salt, Yeast Extract, Tapioca Dextrose, Organic Sunflower Oil, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking Agent), Natural Flavor, Torula Yeast, Triacetin, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Vitamin E]), Lactic Acid, Sea Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Guar Gum, Corn Starch, Annatto Color, Smoke Flavor. **Allergens:** Contains Milk. May Contain Soy and/or Traces of Egg, Wheat

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Jalapeño Cheddar Spread

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving size	2 Tbsp. (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 150mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Ingredients: Sharp Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Reduced Lactose Whey, Cream, Lactic Acid, Bell Peppers, Sea Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Jalapeno Peppers, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Guar Gum, Corn Starch, Annatto Color, Cayenne Pepper.
Allergens: Contains Milk.

Chocolate Coconut Almond Treasures

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 Pieces (34g)	
Servings Per Container 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 80
<small>% Daily Value *</small>	
Total Fat 8g	13%
Saturated Fat 5g	26%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 25mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Sugars 17g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 2%
<small>*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:</small>	
<small>Calories: 2,000 2,500</small>	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
<small>Calories per gram:</small>	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Salt), Coconut, Almonds, Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Salt, Artificial Almond Flavor, Invertase, Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness). **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Almond, Coconut).
 Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Chocolate English Toffee

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 Pieces (35g)	
Servings Per Container About 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 190	Calories from Fat 110
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 12g	19%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	6%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 19g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Salt], Butter, Water, Salt, Lecithin, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Almonds. **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Almonds). Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Pecanbacks

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Pieces (48g)	
Servings Per Container About 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 240	Calories from Fat 110
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 12g	19%
Saturated Fat 5g	24%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	10%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Sugars 20g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	Iron 4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Caramel [Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk Solids, Sucrose), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Water, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Flavor, Carrageenan (Dextrose, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate), Sodium Bicarbonate], Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Pecans, Confectioners Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Salt]. **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Pecans). Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, peanuts, and other nuts.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Cashewbacks

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Pieces (45g)	
Servings Per Container About 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 220	Calories from Fat 120
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 17g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Salt, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Cashews, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Palm Kernel Oil, Butter, Salt, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate, Lecithin, Artificial Vanilla Flavor. *Allergens:* Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Cashews). Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Dark Chocolate Mint Patties

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
Serving size 3 pieces (30g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	32%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Coco Butter, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanilla Extract), Mint Center (Green Confectioner's Coating (Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Whole Milk Solids, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Artificial Color (Yellow Lake #5, Blue Lake #1), Salt, Artificial Flavor), Peppermint Oil, Soy Lecithin). *Allergens:* Contains Milk, Soy. Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Peanut Butter Bears

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 Pieces (37g)	
Servings Per Container 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 210	Calories from Fat 120
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor), Peanut Butter (peanuts, maltodextrin, hydrogenated rapeseed, cottonseed and soybean oil, salt) Palm Kernel Oil, Salt, Tenox, Dextrose, Powdered Sugar, Sorbitol, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness). **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Peanuts. Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 Pieces (43g)	
Servings Per Container About 4	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 70
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 13g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous Milkfat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Salt Palm kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali) Whole Milk Powder), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Invert Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Salt, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Lecithin, Corn Starch, Sea Salt. **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy. Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Bites

Nutrition Facts	
About 6 servings per container	
Serving size	2 pieces (30g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 30mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: Cookie Dough (Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Brown Sugar, Palm Oil Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Bezoate, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey), Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Pure Vanilla Extract, Salt), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Confectioners Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernal Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural Flavor, Salt). **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Wheat, Soy. Manufactured on shared equipment and may contain traces of wheat, milk, peanuts, and other nuts.

Cotton Candy

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size	1 container
Amount per serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1mg	0%
Total Carbohydrates 49g	16%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 49g	
	98% ⁺
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 1mg	1%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
⁺ One serving adds 49g of sugar to your diet and represents 98% of the Daily Value for added sugar.	

Original Cotton Candy

Ingredients: Sugar, Natural & Artificial Flavor (cornstarch, vanillin, FD&C Blue #1, FD&C Red #40). **Allergens:** Packed on equipment that processes milk, soy, and wheat.

Unicorn Cotton Candy

Ingredients: Sugar, Natural & Artificial Flavor (cornstarch, FD&C Red#40, FD&C Blue #1, FD&C Yellow #5, vanillin), Citric Acid. **Allergens:** Packed on equipment that processes milk, soy, and wheat.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Old Fashioned Lollipops

Lollipops – Fruit Flavors

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 lollipop (31g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrates 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 21g of Added Sugars	42%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%	Potassium 0mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice	

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color (May Contain Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Red 3 & 40, Blue 1 & 2, Yellow 5 & 6, Caramel Color, Glycerin, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Dextrose), Buffered Lactic Acid. *Allergens:* Made on equipment that processes Milk, Coconut, and Soy.

Lollipops – Non-Fruit Flavors

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 lollipop (31g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrates 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 21g of Added Sugars	42%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%	Potassium 0mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice	

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color (May Contain Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Red 3 & 40, Blue 1 & 2, Yellow 5 & 6, Caramel Color, Glycerin, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Dextrose). *Allergens:* Made on Equipment that processes: Milk, Coconut, and Soy

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Milk Chocolate Fudge

Chocolate Fudge	Serving Size: 30 g	Daily Value
Calories	110	%
Total Fat (g)	3	4%
Saturated Fat (g)	2	10%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	
Cholesterol (mg)	5	2%
Sodium (mg)	20	1%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	22	8%
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0%
Sugars (g)	20	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	19	38%
Protein (g)	1	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0%
Calcium (mg)	7	0%
Iron (mg)	1	6%
Potassium (mg)	45	0%

Ingredients: Sugar, Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, anhydrous milk fat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin[emulsifier]), Crème Whip (corn syrup, sugar, tapioca starch, egg whites, salt, artificial flavor, cellulose gum and tartaric acid), Butter (cream, salt), Milk, Invert Sugar, Artificial Flavors (Caramel Color), and Potassium Sorbate. *Allergens:* Contains Egg, Milk, and Soy. Made on equipment that processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, and Wheat.

Chocolate Peanut Butter Fudge

Chocolate Peanut Butter Swirl Fudge	Serving Size: 1 oz (30g)	Daily Value
Calories	120	
Total Fat (g)	4	6%
Saturated Fat (g)	2	9%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	
Cholesterol (mg)	5	2%
Sodium (mg)	50	2%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	21	8%
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0%
Total Sugars (g)	19	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	18	36%
Protein (g)	2	
Vitamin D (mcg)	2	0%
Calcium (mg)	13	1%
Iron (mg)	1	3%
Potassium (mg)	65	2%

Ingredients: Sugar, Peanut Butter (dry roasted peanuts, dextrose, hydrogenated cottonseed and rapeseed oil and salt), Crème Whip (corn syrup, sugar, tapioca starch, egg whites, salt, artificial flavor, cellulose gum and tartaric acid), Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, anhydrous milk fat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier]), Brown Sugar, Milk, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Invert Sugar, Artificial Vanilla Flavors (Caramel Color), Salt, and Potassium Sorbate. *Allergens:* Contains Egg, Milk, Peanuts, and Soy. Made on equipment that processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, and Wheat.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Gummy Bears

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 10 pieces (30g)		Daily Value
Calories	117	
Total Fat (g)	<1g	1%
Saturated Fat (g)	<1g	2%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	0%
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0%
Sodium (mg)	8	0%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	21	7%
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0%
Total Sugars (g)	16	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	6	12%
Protein (g)	3	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0%
Calcium (mg)	0	0%
Iron (mg)	0	0%
Potassium (mg)	0	0%

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine (Halal), Fruit Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Carnuba Wax, Bees Wax), Artificial Flavors, Colors (Yellow No.5, Yellow No.6, Red No.40, Blue No.1)

Packaged in a facility that processes Peanuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, and Whey.

Sour Gummy Worms

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 5 pieces (30g)		Daily Value
Calories	101	
Total Fat (g)	0g	0%
Saturated Fat (g)	0g	0%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	0%
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0%
Sodium (mg)	8	0%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	21	7%
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0%
Total Sugars (g)	16	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	6	12%
Protein (g)	3	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0%
Calcium (mg)	0	0%
Iron (mg)	0	0%
Potassium (mg)	0	0%

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine (Halal), Modified Corn Starch, Fruit Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Colors (Yellow No.5, Yellow No.6, Red No.40, Blue No.1, Titanium Dioxide)

Packaged in a facility that processes Peanuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, and Whey.

Hometown Cravings Nutritional Facts

Sour Peach Rings

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 4 pieces (31g)		Daily Value
Calories	102	
Total Fat (g)	0g	0%
Saturated Fat (g)	0g	0%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	0%
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0%
Sodium (mg)	10	1%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	24	8%
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0%
Total Sugars (g)	16	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	10	20%
Protein (g)	2	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0%
Calcium (mg)	0	0%
Iron (mg)	0	0%
Potassium (mg)	0	0%

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine (Halal), Modified Corn Starch, Fruit Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors, Colors (Red No.40, Yellow No.5, Titanium Dioxide)

Packaged in a facility that processes Peanuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, and Whey.

Trail Mix

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: ¼ cup (30g)	Serv. per cont. 9	Daily Value
Calories	130	
Total Fat (g)	6g	8%
Saturated Fat (g)	2g	8%
<i>Trans</i> Fat (g)	0	0%
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0%
Sodium (mg)	25	1%
Total Carbohydrates (g)	18	7%
Dietary Fiber (g)	2	7%
Total Sugars (g)	15	
Includes Added Sugars (g)	4	8%
Protein (g)	3	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0%
Calcium (mg)	18	1%
Iron (mg)	1	3%
Potassium (mg)	187	4%

Ingredients: Black Raisins (Sunflower Oil, No-Trans Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil), Peanuts (Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt), Natural Cocoa Gems [Confectionary Coating (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanilla), Cane Sugar, Less than 1% of Tapioca Syrup, Coloring (Vegetable Juice, Turmeric Oleoresin, Beta Carotene, Spirulina Extract), Acacia Gum, Corn Syrup, Carnauba Wax), Golden Raisins (Palm Oil and/or Sunflower Oil, Sulfur Dioxide), Cashews (Sunflower Oil, Almonds (Sunflower Oil).

Allergens: Contains Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Milk. Packaged in a facility that Processes Peanuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Wheat and Whey.